
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00010, Dry Creek

U Principal Arterial - Other
SH-55  3.3 Mi. N of Jct SH-44

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 6,701

 6,327
 7,635

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 3,318

 3,311
 3,335

 3,383

 3,016
 4,300

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 7,112

S DIR - - - - - - 3,339

N DIR - - - - - - 3,773

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

8,071 5,842 5,322 5,143 6,156 8,222 7,921

5,140 3,153 2,732 2,532 2,685 3,148 3,573

2,931 2,689 2,590 2,611 3,471 5,074 4,348

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

8,771 5,902 5,400 5,904 6,713 9,264 7,393

5,754 3,236 2,791 2,869 3,087 3,593 3,571

3,017 2,666 2,609 3,035 3,626 5,671 3,822

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

7,539 5,838 5,945 5,820 6,645 8,202 6,991

5,089 3,111 3,097 2,959 3,338 3,564 3,375

2,450 2,727 2,848 2,861 3,307 4,638 3,616

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

8,240 5,923 5,365 5,296 6,168 7,933 6,962

5,000 3,032 2,710 2,605 2,940 3,381 3,384

3,240 2,891 2,655 2,691 3,228 4,552 3,578

30 31 - - - - -

7,348 5,302 - - - - -

4,773 2,830 - - - - -

2,575 2,472 - - - - -

MADW 7,994 5,761 5,508 5,541 6,421 8,405 7,276

STDEV 569 259 293 378 300 587 399

DAYFAC 0.84 1.16 1.22 1.21 1.04 0.80 0.92
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